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Abstellr.

WC

Bad

Balkon

Schlafen 1

Schlafen 2

Essen / Kochen / Wohnen Flur

Wohnung 9.1.3 
1. Obergeschoss - Haus 9

ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.

ca.

3-Zimmer-Wohnung/barrierefrei

Flur                                         
Abstellraum                        
Bad    
WC                             
Essen/ Kochen/ Wohnen                                                   
Schlafen 1
Schlafen 2                         
Balkon (50% v. ca. 9,0 m²)  

Wohnfläche                   

      8,0 m²
                                         2,0 m²

                        6,3 m²
                                       2,6 m²

                       34,8 m²
                              19,3 m²
                              16,7 m²

4,5 m²

                          94,2 m²

Stand: 23.03.2023

Möblierungsvorschlag

1357911

246810
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